
Participants to SpaceWire Working Group meeting #11 (B)
External Participants Attendance

NAMES EMAIL ADDRESS COMPANY 10.06.08 11.06.08
Interagency 
meeting

Chasles Benoit benoit.chasles@obspm.fr Lesia Observatoire de Paris X X
Cook Barry M. barry@4links.co.uk 4 Links Limited X X
Davy Stephan stephane.davy@obspm.fr LESIA, Observatoire de Paris X X
Errico  Walter walter.errico@aurelia-micro.it Aurelia Microelettronica X X
Ferrer Florit Albert aferrer@computing.dundee.ac.uk University of Dundee X X
Fowell D.Stuart stuart.fowell@scisys.co.uk Scisys Ltd X X
Girard Alain Felix alain-felix.girard@thalesaleniaspace.com Thales Alenia Space X X
Handy Joel Joel.Handy@atk.com Alliant Tech Systems (ATK) X X
Hiroki Hihara hihara.hiroki@ntspace.jp NT Space X X
Honvault Christophe christophe.honvault@astrium.eads.net Astrium Satellites X X
Hult Torbjorn torbjorn.hult@space.se Saab Space X X
Isao Odagi odagi.isao@cb.ea.mitsubishielectric.co.jp Mitsubishi Electric X X
Kempf Gerald gerald.kempf@space.at Austrian Aerospace X
Kuijpers E.A. ekuijper@nlr.nl National Aerospace laboratory NLR X X
Lampridis Dimitros d.lampridis@cosine.nl Cosine Research X X
Mills Stuart smills@computing.dundee.ac.uk University of Dundee X X
Minoru Nakamura Nakamura.minoru@ea.mitsubishielectric.co.jp Mitsubishi Electric X X
Nomachi Masaharu nomachi@lns.sci.osaka-u.ac.jp Osaka Univeristy X X
Parkes Steve sparkes@computing.dundee.ac.uk University of Dundee X X X
Petersen Anders anders.petersen@space.se Saab Space AB X X
Petrichkovich Yaroslav slava@elnet.msk.ru ELVEES X X
Pinsard Frederic pinsard@cea.fr CEA X X
Portero Daniel daniel.portero@gtd.es GTD Sistemas de Informacion X X
Rakow Glenn Glenn.P.Rakow@nasa.gov NASA-GSFC X X X
Rastetter Paul paul.rastetter@astrium.eads.net Astrium GmbH X X
Sakai Shin-ichiro sakai@isas.jaxa.jp JAXA/ISAS X X
Seigerschmidt Helmut hseigers@wlgore.com W.L.Gore & associates X X
Senior Alan alan.senior@sea.co.uk SEA X X

Sheynin Yuriy sheynin@online.ru
St. Petersburg State University of Aerospace 
instrumentation X X X

Solokhina Tatiana tanya@elnet.msk.ru ELVEES X X
Walker Paul paul@4links.co.uk 4 Links Limited X X
Yamada Takahiro tyamada@pub.isas.jaxa.jp JAXA/ISAS X X X

ESA/ESTEC Participants
NAMES EMAIL ADDRESS COMPANY
Armbruster Philippe philippe.armbruster@esa.int ESTEC X X X
Gasti Wahida wahida.gasti@esa.int ESTEC X X
Helzenius Hakan Hakan.Helzenius@esa.int ESTEC X X
Ilstad Jorgen jorgen.ilstad@esa.int ESTEC X X
Landstroem Sven sven.landstroem@esa.int ESTEC X
Marinis Kostas kostas.marinis@esa.int ESTEC X X
Mejnertsen Stig stig.mejnertsen@esa.int ESTEC X X
Noyes J.P. Jeff.Noyes@esa.int ESTEC X
Suess Martin martin.suess@esa.int ESTEC X X X
Taylor Chris chris.taylor@esa.int ESTEC X X
Torelli Felice Felice.Torelli@esa.int ESTEC X X


